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

Your message has been sent!

REQUEST
SUBMITTED

You have

submitted an

FOI request

Date: 2021-09-29

08:45:15.060839

PROCESSING
REQUEST

Your request is

already in review

Date: 2021-09-29

08:45:15.060839

REQUEST
SUCCESSFUL

Your request was

successful

Date: 2021-09-29

08:45:15.060839

BLLM Coordinates

Requested from LMB by K. Dorado at 08:45 AM on
Sep 29, 2021.


Purpose: Mapping Reference

Date of Coverage: 09/29/1990 - 09/29/2021

Tracking no: #DENRLMB-573269632363

REQUEST STATUS: SUCCESSFUL

From: Dorado 

Timestamp: 08:45 AM, Sep 29, 2021

Hello! Is it possible to get the list of BLLM Coordinates (Longitude and Latitude) for

each municipality in the Philippines for mapping purposes? Thank you!

From: Co 

Timestamp: 04:25 PM, Sep 29, 2021

  

https://www.foi.gov.ph/requests/aglzfmVmb2ktcGhyIQsSB0NvbnRlbnQiFERFTlJMTUItNTczMjY5NjMyMzYzDA
https://www.foi.gov.ph/requests?agency=DENRLMB
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September 29, 2021

Dear Keiko,

Thank you for your request dated Sep 29, 2021 under Executive Order No. 2 (s. 2016)

on Freedom of Information in the Executive Branch, for BLLM Coordinates.

We received your request on Sep 29, 2021 and will respond on or before Oct 20, 2021

08:45:15 AM, in accordance with the Executive Order's implementing rules and

regulations.

Should you have any questions regarding your request, kindly contact me using the

reply function on the eFOI portal at

https://www.foi.gov.ph/requests/aglzfmVmb2ktcGhyIQsSB0NvbnRlbnQiFERFTlJMTUIt

NTczMjY5NjMyMzYzDA, for request with ticket number #DENRLMB-573269632363.

Thank you.

Respectfully,

Gerald Soriano

FOI Receiving Officer (LMB)

From: You 

Timestamp: 02:56 PM, Oct 12, 2021



10/12/21, 1:58 PM eFOI - Electronic Freedom of Information - Request

https://www.foi.gov.ph/requests/aglzfmVmb2ktcGhyIQsSB0NvbnRlbnQiFERFTlJMTUItNTczMjY5NjMyMzYzDA?msg=MESSAGE_SENT 3/3

Good day,

Please see attached file regarding eFOI Request dated September 29, 2021.

Thank you,

Gerald Soriano

FOI Receiving Officer (LMB)

Attachments:



20210901045.pdf

https://storage.googleapis.com/request-attachments/zt7QNRtGH3WgAG5MuGfrSvHuWqbhAtnq9nQVrVa9dAf4DDtk6LAWbPDLaIVo6DtPCNdA1Hdv4FyXw9Hmay7sQKJpI4wvbIc8CHWI/20210901045.pdf

